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PHCO Board of Directors

2005
Community Directors
Clarence "Bud" Barnes, Dean Board Secretary/Treasurer Phone: 323-5502
School of Business Administration Fax: 323-5811
Gonzaga University
AD-Box 9
502 East Boone Avenue
Spokane, WA 99258
Greg Bever, Publisher Phone: 344-1271
Journal of Business Fax: 456-0624
429 East Third Avenue
Spokane, WA 99202
Patty Kilcup, Director - Community Relations Phone: 891-0304
Tidyman's Fax: 928-9106
10020 E. Knox, Suite 500
Spokane, WA 99206-4743
Drew MacAfee Board Chair Phone: 353-3921
Vice-President - Human Resources Fax: 353-6969
Washington Trust Bank
717 W. Sprague Avenue
Spokane, WA 99201
Chris Marr, Managing Partner Phone: 324-8200
Foothills Lincoln-Mercury/Mazda Fax: 324-8245
East 202 North Foothills Drive
Spokane, WA 99207
Ron McHaney, President Past Board Chair Phone: 468-1575
McHaney & Associates Fax: 468-1575
18021 N. Saddlehill
Colbert, WA 99005
Judi Williams, Founder/Vice Chair Phone: 921-6094
Telect, Inc. Fax: 344-6094
P.O. Box 665
Liberty Lake, WA 99019
Iry Zakheim, CEOQ, President Phone: 244-0555
Zak Designs Fax: 244-6327

1604 S. Garfield Road
Spokane, WA 99224



Physician Directors
Jeff Collins, M.D.

820 S. McClellan, #314
Spokane, WA 99204

Neil Giddings, MD
217 W. Cataldo
Spokane, WA 99201

David C. Gilman, DO
1414 N. Vercler, #4
Spokane, WA 99216

William L. Gray, MD
1414 N. Vercler, #5
Spokane, WA 99216

Robert D. Martz, M.D.
105 W. 8th Avenue, #200
Spokane, WA 99204

Mark T. Schemmel, MD
820 S. McClellan #116
Spokane, WA 99204

Robert D. Wigert, M.D.
801 W. 5th Avenue, #416
Spokane, WA 99204

PHCO Board of Directors

2005

Executive Medical Director

Physician at Large

Assoc Medical Director

Assoc Medical Director

Assoc Medical Director

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

747-1144
455-4166

624-2326
744-3040

924-4681
922-7634

924-8721
927-9593

624-9112
624-1087

838-4211
838-6432

624-0111
623-1326




PHCO Board of Directors
2005

Hospital Directors

Michael Banks, Executive VP
Sacred Heart Medical Center

101 W. &th Avenue, P. O. Box 2555
Spokane, WA 99220-2553

Bruce Butler, VP of Corporate Development
Empire Health Services

800 W. 5™ Avenue

Spokane, WA 99204

Irwin L. Hurn, Interim CFO
Empire Health Services

800 W. 5th Avenue, P. O. Box 248
Spokane, WA 99204-0248

Kevin Walstrom, CFO
Holy Family Hospital
5633 N. Lidgerwood
Spokane, WA 99207

Michael Wilson, COO

Sacred Heart Medical Center

101 W. 8th Avenue, P. O. Box 2555
Spokane, WA 99220-2555

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

474-7419
474-4925

473-7968
473-3661

473-7968
473-3661

482-2367
482-2456

474-3040
474-4925



PHCO - Support & Consulting Staff

Cynthia Norwood, CEO
400 South Jefferson, Suite 200
Spokane, WA 99204

Angela McMillan, COO/CIO
400 South Jefferson, Suite 200
Spokane, WA 99204

Dale Bergum, CFO
400 South Jefferson, Suite 200
Spokane, WA 99204

May 2005

Phone: 473-4427
Fax: 473-4430

Phone: 473-4451
Fax: 473-4417

Phone: 473-4885
Fax: 473-4417



