No. C 146002	Due no later than October 31, 2005	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX RICHARD L MCMASTER				
	Annual Report Form					
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE	1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable	700 IRONWOOD DR STE 220				
700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	PHYSICIAN HOSPITAL COMMUNITY ORGANI 400 S JEFFERSON STE 200 SPOKANE, WA 99204	COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814				
NO FILING FEE IF		3. New Registered Agent Signature				
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE						
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.						
Office held Name	Street or P.O. Address City	y <u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>				
		The state of the s				
	\bigcap A $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$					
5. Organized Under the Laws of: WASHINGTON	6. Signature Mua E Mu	Date 8-12-05				
C 146002	Namer Typed or Cynthia E. North	od Title CED				
Issued 08/01/2005	Do Not Tape or Staple	200510005909				

PHCO Board of Directors 2005

Community Directors Clarence "Bud" Barnes, Dean School of Business Administration Gonzaga University AD-Box 9 502 East Boone Avenue Spokane, WA 99258	Board Secretary/Treasurer	Phone: Fax:	323-5502 323-5811
Greg Bever, Publisher Journal of Business 429 East Third Avenue Spokane, WA 99202		Phone: Fax:	344-1271 456-0624
Patty Kilcup, Director - Community Relation Tidyman's 10020 E. Knox, Suite 500 Spokane, WA 99206-4748	ons	Phone: Fax:	891-0304 928-9106
Drew MacAfee Vice-President - Human Resources Washington Trust Bank 717 W. Sprague Avenue Spokane, WA 99201	Board Chair	Phone: Fax:	353-3921 353-6969
Chris Marr, Managing Partner Foothills Lincoln-Mercury/Mazda East 202 North Foothills Drive Spokane, WA 99207		Phone: Fax:	324-8200 324-8245
Ron McHaney, President McHaney & Associates 18021 N. Saddlehill Colbert, WA 99005	Past Board Chair	Phone: Fax:	468-1575 468-1575
Judi Williams, Founder/Vice Chair Telect, Inc. P.O. Box 665 Liberty Lake, WA 99019		Phone: Fax:	921-6094 344-6094
Irv Zakheim, CEO, President Zak Designs 1604 S. Garfield Road Spokane, WA 99224		Phone: Fax:	244-0555 244-6327

PHCO Board of Directors 2005

Physician Directors Jeff Collins, M.D. 820 S. McClellan, #314 Spokane, WA 99204	Executive Medical Director	Phone: Fax:	747-1144 455-4166
Neil Giddings, MD 217 W. Cataldo Spokane, WA 99201	Physician at Large	Phone: Fax:	624-2326 744-3040
David C. Gilman, DO 1414 N. Vercler, #4 Spokane, WA 99216	Assoc Medical Director	Phone: Fax:	924-4681 922-7634
William L. Gray, MD 1414 N. Vercler, #5 Spokane, WA 99216		Phone: Fax:	924-8721 927-9593
Robert D. Martz, M.D. 105 W. 8th Avenue, #200 Spokane, WA 99204	Assoc Medical Director	Phone: Fax:	624-9112 624-1087
Mark T. Schemmel, MD 820 S. McClellan #116 Spokane, WA 99204		Phone: Fax:	838-4211 838-6432
Robert D. Wigert, M.D. 801 W. 5th Avenue, #416 Spokane, WA 99204	Assoc Medical Director	Phone: Fax:	624-0111 623-1326

PHCO Board of Directors 2005

Hospital Directors Michael Banks, Executive VP Sacred Heart Medical Center 101 W. 8th Avenue, P. O. Box 2555 Spokane, WA 99220-2555	Phone: Fax:	474-7419 474-4925
Bruce Butler, VP of Corporate Development Empire Health Services 800 W. 5 th Avenue Spokane, WA 99204	Phone: Fax:	473-7968 473-3661
Irwin L. Hurn, Interim CFO Empire Health Services 800 W. 5th Avenue, P. O. Box 248 Spokane, WA 99204-0248	Phone: Fax:	473-7968 473-3661
Kevin Walstrom, CFO Holy Family Hospital 5633 N. Lidgerwood Spokane, WA 99207	Phone: Fax:	482-2367 482-2456
Michael Wilson, COO Sacred Heart Medical Center 101 W. 8th Avenue, P. O. Box 2555 Spokane, WA 99220-2555	Phone: Fax:	474-3040 474-4925

PHCO - Support & Consulting Staff

May 2005

Cynthia Norwood, CEO
400 South Jefferson, Suite 200
Spokane, WA 99204

Phone: 473-4427
Fax: 473-4430

Angela McMillan, COO/CIO

400 South Jefferson, Suite 200

Spokane, WA 99204

Phone: 473-4451
Fax: 473-4417

Dale Bergum, CFO
400 South Jefferson, Suite 200
Spokane, WA 99204

Phone: 473-4885
Fax: 473-4417